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Monthly Spot Action Report

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

20 $1,005.00 $1,195.00 ($190.00)  0.62 -0.29  0.0020 SPOT

 0.62
20 SPOT Totals: $1,195.00 $1,005.00 ($190.00)

3 $649.94 $493.50 $156.44  0.40  0.87  0.003FOR$1

4 $8.33 $0.00 $8.33  0.01  0.87  0.003FOR$1

 0.41
3FOR$1 Totals: $493.50 $658.27 $164.77 

5 $9,867.88 $9,353.27 $514.61  6.07  0.80  0.055 SPOT

 6.07
5 SPOT Totals: $9,353.27 $9,867.88 $514.61 

2 $8,496.40 $6,301.04 $2,195.36  5.23  0.67  0.04BEST BET

3 $6,920.88 $5,225.85 $1,695.03  4.26  0.69  0.03BEST BET

4 $680.80 $153.45 $527.35  0.42  0.69  0.00BEST BET

5 $201.15 $13.50 $187.65  0.12  0.68  0.00BEST BET

6 $292.35 $17.22 $275.13  0.18  0.66  0.00BEST BET

 10.21
BEST BET Totals: $11,711.06 $16,591.58 $4,880.52 

1 $1,774.50 $1,289.00 $485.50  1.09  0.94  0.01BONUS BA

2 $2,607.10 $1,977.40 $629.70  1.60  0.93  0.01BONUS BA

3 $2,074.90 $1,601.50 $473.40  1.28  0.93  0.01BONUS BA

4 $982.85 $593.30 $389.55  0.60  0.93  0.01BONUS BA

5 $23.50 $2.45 $21.05  0.01  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

6 $7,955.04 $3,836.98 $4,118.06  4.90  0.93  0.05BONUS BA

7 $310.52 $46.59 $263.93  0.19  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

8 $11.50 $0.00 $11.50  0.01  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

9 $516.77 $351.08 $165.69  0.32  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

10 $82.60 $9.90 $72.70  0.05  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

12 $46.50 $76.75 ($30.25)  0.03  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

 10.08
BONUS BA Totals: $9,784.95 $16,385.78 $6,600.83 

40 $821.00 $820.00 $1.00  0.51 -0.02  0.00BOTTOM S

 0.51
BOTTOM S Totals: $820.00 $821.00 $1.00 

32 $10.00 $3.00 $7.00  0.01 -0.29  0.00EDGE S

 0.01
EDGE S Totals: $3.00 $10.00 $7.00 

4 $160.00 $125.00 $35.00  0.10  0.77  0.00KINGO

5 $128.00 $0.00 $128.00  0.08  0.77  0.00KINGO

8 $32.00 $0.00 $32.00  0.02  0.43  0.00KINGO

 0.20
KINGO Totals: $125.00 $320.00 $195.00 

8 $4,541.26 $865.00 $3,676.26  2.79  1.00  0.03MBPENNY

 2.79
MBPENNY Totals: $865.00 $4,541.26 $3,676.26 

2 $1,409.10 $1,045.20 $363.90  0.87  0.93  0.01MEAN GR

3 $3,276.95 $2,676.96 $599.99  2.02  0.95  0.02MEAN GR

4 $17,523.55 $10,373.13 $7,150.42  10.78  0.94  0.10MEAN GR

5 $397.95 $74.45 $323.50  0.24  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

6 $962.25 $771.00 $191.25  0.59  0.93  0.01MEAN GR

7 $300.75 $45.45 $255.30  0.19  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

8 $543.55 $74.00 $469.55  0.33  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

9 $349.03 $250.00 $99.03  0.21  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

10 $355.90 $223.63 $132.27  0.22  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

11 $47.10 $38.84 $8.26  0.03  0.93  0.00MEAN GR
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12 $105.24 $27.20 $78.04  0.06  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

13 $12.29 $5.08 $7.21  0.01  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

14 $8.98 $7.28 $1.70  0.01  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

15 $67.24 $250.92 ($183.68)  0.04  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

 15.61
MEAN GR Totals: $15,863.14 $25,359.88 $9,496.74 

1 $61.35 $61.40 ($0.05)  0.04  0.50  0.00MONEYBAL

2 $1,710.35 $1,270.25 $440.10  1.05  0.59  0.01MONEYBAL

3 $3,079.40 $1,949.84 $1,129.56  1.90  0.51  0.01MONEYBAL

4 $4,359.52 $4,225.28 $134.24  2.68  0.45  0.01MONEYBAL

5 $872.10 $462.21 $409.89  0.54  0.59  0.00MONEYBAL

 6.20
MONEYBAL Totals: $7,968.98 $10,082.72 $2,113.74 

2 $58.00 $1.00 $57.00  0.04  0.02  0.00PARLAY

 0.04
PARLAY Totals: $1.00 $58.00 $57.00 

8 $1,952.25 $989.65 $962.60  1.20  1.00  0.01PENNY

 1.20
PENNY Totals: $989.65 $1,952.25 $962.60 

8 $568.78 $678.65 ($109.87)  0.35  1.00  0.00PENY

 0.35
PENY Totals: $678.65 $568.78 ($109.87)

6 $57.50 $24.00 $33.50  0.04  0.95  0.00PIX6

 0.04
PIX6 Totals: $24.00 $57.50 $33.50 

3 $13,888.32 $12,021.20 $1,867.12  8.55  0.65  0.06REDWBLUE

 8.55
REDWBLUE Totals: $12,021.20 $13,888.32 $1,867.12 

1 $5,358.10 $4,706.01 $652.09  3.30  0.75  0.02Regular

2 $4,663.35 $3,545.28 $1,118.07  2.87  0.72  0.02Regular

3 $15,067.70 $11,346.87 $3,720.83  9.27  0.76  0.07Regular

4 $1,656.45 $977.91 $678.54  1.02  0.74  0.01Regular

5 $445.00 $64.27 $380.73  0.27  0.76  0.00Regular

6 $2,499.87 $1,027.45 $1,472.42  1.54  0.73  0.01Regular

7 $459.96 $126.30 $333.66  0.28  0.71  0.00Regular

8 $810.68 $659.12 $151.56  0.50  0.74  0.00Regular

9 $482.07 $70.80 $411.27  0.30  0.74  0.00Regular

10 $693.35 $278.30 $415.05  0.43  0.72  0.00Regular

11 $276.98 $214.00 $62.98  0.17  0.74  0.00Regular

12 $89.98 $17.10 $72.88  0.06  0.72  0.00Regular

13 $234.81 $95.75 $139.06  0.14  0.75  0.00Regular

14 $12.71 $2.50 $10.21  0.01  0.75  0.00Regular

15 $262.81 $44.53 $218.28  0.16  0.70  0.00Regular

 20.32
Regular Totals: $23,176.19 $33,013.82 $9,837.63 

40 $20.00 $0.00 $20.00  0.01 -0.02  0.00RIGHT S

 0.01
RIGHT S Totals: $0.00 $20.00 $20.00 

1 $1,630.87 $1,162.72 $468.15  1.00  0.50  0.01SPOTLITE

2 $5,996.30 $3,177.20 $2,819.10  3.69  0.53  0.02SPOTLITE

3 $6,188.75 $4,665.00 $1,523.75  3.81  0.58  0.02SPOTLITE

4 $1,181.50 $899.20 $282.30  0.73  0.56  0.00SPOTLITE

5 $76.75 $15.00 $61.75  0.05  0.50  0.00SPOTLITE

 9.28
SPOTLITE Totals: $9,919.12 $15,074.17 $5,155.05 

3 $8,617.00 $5,768.00 $2,849.00  5.30  0.67  0.04SUPERSP

4 $338.00 $1,094.67 ($756.67)  0.21  0.66  0.00SUPERSP

5 $27.00 $1.50 $25.50  0.02  0.67  0.00SUPERSP

6 $55.00 $20.83 $34.17  0.03  0.66  0.00SUPERSP

7 $14.00 $0.00 $14.00  0.01  0.65  0.00SUPERSP

 5.57
SUPERSP Totals: $6,885.00 $9,051.00 $2,166.00 
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40 $1,330.00 $490.00 $840.00  0.82 -0.02  0.00TOP S

 0.82
TOP S Totals: $490.00 $1,330.00 $840.00 

8 $1,843.00 $653.50 $1,189.50  1.13  1.00  0.01VERTABOX

 1.13
VERTABOX Totals: $653.50 $1,843.00 $1,189.50 

 0.74 100.00Grand Totals $162,500.21 $113,021.21 $49,479.00 
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